

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3089/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2005 in CRLR No.
2468/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAN SINGH AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rajeev Gaur "Naseem", Adv.
Mr. Roopansh Purohit, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit by respondent No. 2 is filed on
31.10.2006. Petitioner wants time to file rejoinder
affidavit. Time is granted upto 7.12.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

