

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3089/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2005 in CRLR No. 2468/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAN SINGH AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem',Adv.
No.1 Mr. Rajesh Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

RR-2 Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Masterss

List of books cited by counsel for the petitioner:

1. 2005 (2) SCC 388